
MONDAY
6:00am Breakfast

Dining Hall

8:00am Check out & meet in reception

8:30am Depart Ibis Hotel on bus

9:00am Check in at Ticket Hut and board luggage

Ferry Terminal

10:00am Board the ferry

Ferry Terminal 

11:30am Welcome to Summer Retreat! 

12:00pm Lunch

Vista Patio

1:15pm Desert Safari Tour & Tobogging 

Tour Desk

3:00pm Check-in to rooms

Kallantina

4:00pm Beach Olympics (Optional)

Kallantina

6:00pm World of dolphins presentation

Eco Centre

6:30pm Dolphin/fish feeding

Jetty

7:30pm Dinner

Vista Patio

8:30pm Free time

Resort

9:00pm Movie Night 

Kallatina

11:00pm Lights Out

SUMMER RETREAT
4 - 6 NOVEMBER 2024



TUESDAY

6:30am Beach walk (optional)

Kallantina

7:00am Breakfast

Kallantina

8:30am Check in & Hype up

Kallantina

9:00am Guided Snorkel Tour

Tanga Water Sports

11:15am Change into dry clothes (optional)

Rooms

11:30pm Lunch

Vista Patio

12:30pm Change into swimmers (optional)

Rooms

12:45pm Kayaks & paddle boards 

Tanga Water Sports 

3:00pm Free time 

Resort

6:30pm Dinner

Kallantina

7:30pm Beach Party

Kallantina

9:00pm Pack up rooms 

Rooms

11:00pm Lights out

Rooms 

SUMMER RETREAT
4 - 6 NOVEMBER 2024



WEDNESDAY

6:30pm Beach Walk (optional)

Kallantina

7:00am Breakfast

Vista Patio

8:00am Pack up rooms + Free time 

Rooms

9:30am Check in & Hype up

Kallantina

9:45am Fish Feeding & Sightseeing boat tour

Tanga Tours

10:45am Free Time + Optional Beach Swim

 Resort + Outside Kallantina

11:30am Change clothes + Check out of rooms

Luggage brought to Kallantina room 

12:00pm Lunch - Picnic style

1:00pm Wrap up & Reflection

Kallantina

2:00pm Head to Jetty 

Jetty

2:30pm Depart on ferry

Jetty

3:45pm Arrive in Brisbane

Pinkenba 

4:00pm Travel on bus to airport > hotel

5:30pm Dinner

Airport or Hotel

8:00pm Travel home or stay at hotel

SUMMER RETREAT
4 - 6 NOVEMBER 2024


